Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting
Revised Agenda

March 18, 2021, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

Call to Order

1.1. Meeting Chair - Director Rose
Directors' Notice of New Business
Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions

Adoption of Minutes

5.1. Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of February 18,
2021

5.2. Special Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of March 4,
2021

Business Arising from the Minutes

6.1. Tumbler Ridge Geopark and Museum

Delegations

7.1. Clear Course Consulting Ltd. - 10:00 am.

7.2. TELUS Communications Inc. - 11:00 am.

7.3. Northeast BC Community Foundation - 1:00 pm.
Correspondence

Reports

9.1. Notice of Closed Session — March 18, 2021, ADM-EADC-031
Discussion Item(s)

New Business
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12,

13.

14,

*11.1.
*11.2.
*11.3.
*11.4.
*11.5.
Diary

12.1.

Cecil Lake Recreation Commission

Shooting Firearms in Rural Subdivisions

Meeting with the Ministry of Municipal Affairs

NCLGA Board Meeting

Signage for Lakes

Diary Items

Item(s) for Information

13.1.

EADC Terms of Reference

Adjournment
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