

Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting Revised Agenda

March 18, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages	
1.	Call to Order			
	1.1.	Meeting Chair - Director Rose		
2.	Directors' Notice of New Business			
3.	Adoption of Agenda			
4.	Gallery Comments or Questions			
5.	Adoption of Minutes			
	5.1.	Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of February 18, 2021	3	
	5.2.	Special Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of March 4, 2021	8	
6.	Business Arising from the Minutes			
	6.1.	Tumbler Ridge Geopark and Museum		
7.	Delegations			
	7.1.	Clear Course Consulting Ltd 10:00 am.	10	
	7.2.	TELUS Communications Inc 11:00 am.	14	
	7.3.	Northeast BC Community Foundation - 1:00 pm.	19	
8.	Correspondence			
9.	Reports			
	9.1.	Notice of Closed Session – March 18, 2021, ADM-EADC-031	24	
10.	Discussion Item(s)			
11	New Business			

	*11.1.	Cecil Lake Recreation Commission			
	*11.2.	Shooting Firearms in Rural Subdivisions			
	*11.3.	Meeting with the Ministry of Municipal Affairs			
	*11.4.	NCLGA Board Meeting			
	*11.5.	Signage for Lakes			
12.	Diary				
	12.1.	Diary Items	25		
13.	Item(s) for Information				
	13.1.	EADC Terms of Reference	26		
14	Adiour	Adjournment			